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U.S. WebMaxPlus Distribution List 
 

NOTES: 

1. U.S. WebMaxPlus is intended to provide business-to-consumer reach, achieved via distribution to online 

audiences only. As such, it reaches a smaller number of websites than our wire distributions reach. 

2. U.S. WebMaxPlus does not include distribution to any disclosure points or traditional newsrooms, and there is a 

significant number of financial-oriented sites that are excluded. 

3. While many disclosure points (such as Dow Jones, Bloomberg and Reuters) do have websites that normally post 

our content when it is sent to a wire distribution, they are not included in U.S. WebMaxPlus. 

 

All of these points receive or have access to PR Newswire content, but how they use or display those feeds varies.  For 

example: 

 Large portals and general news sites typically publish every news release that is issued across the wire. 

 Financial news, personal investment and stockbroker sites typically publish all news releases issued by publicly 

traded companies. 

 Industry or topic-focused sites tend to publish only those news releases that are relevant to that industry or topic. 

 Media and other sites use our content as source material for articles that are written by their own editors or 

journalists. 

 

Destination Display Site? URL 

.NET Developer's Journal  Y-Editorial Feed  http://dotnet.sys-con.com/ 

123 I'm a Crazy Mommy! Y-Auto-Post http://123imacrazymommy.com/ 

1st Discount Brokerage Y-Auto-Post http://www.1db.com/ 

4-traders.com  Y http://www.4-traders.com/ 

40weeks Plus Y-Auto-Post http://40weeks.modernmami.com/ 

4isva Virtual Assistant Y-Auto-Post http://www.4isvirtualassistant.com/ 

7DC Interactive Y-Auto-Post http://www.7dcinteractive.com.au/ 

A Dose of Healthy Distraction Y-Auto-Post http://adoseofhealthydistraction.com/ 

A Fun Adventure Y-Auto-Post http://www.afunadventure.com 

A Girl In A Dress Y-Auto-Post http://www.charellstar.com/ 

A Rain of Thought Y-Auto-Post http://arainofthought.com/ 

A Rear Facing Family Y-Auto-Post http://erfmission.com/ 

A Year of Cocktails Y-Auto-Post http://cocktail365.blogspot.com/ 

Aberdeen American News  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.aberdeennews.com/ 

Abernathy MacGregor Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.abmac.com/ 

Abilene Reporter-News Y-Editorial Feed  http://reporter-news.com/ 

AboutThatCar.com Y-Auto-Post http://www.aboutthatcar.com 

Abu Dhabi Media Company Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.admedia.ae/english/index.php 

Academic OneFile  Y-closed http://www.gale.cengage.com/PeriodicalSolutions/academicOnefile.htm 

Access Control Marketplace   Y http://www.accesscontrolmarketplace.com/ 

Accountability Central: 

Governance & Accountability 

Institute Y-Auto-Post http://www.accountability-central.com/ 

Acquire Media Corp. Y-internal http://www.acquiremedia.com 

Acquisition @ 

BroadcastNewsroom.com  Y-Auto-Post http://www.broadcastnewsroom.com/acquisition/ 

Activ Financial Y-closed http://www.activfinancial.com 
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Central Minnesota Mom Y-Auto-Post http://centralmnmom.com/ 

Central PA Alerts Y-Auto-Post http://www.centralpaalerts.com/ 

Centre Daily Times  Y-Auto-Post http://www.centredaily.com/ 

Centre for Energy Information Y http://www.centreforenergy.com 

CenturyLink Y-Auto-Post http://www.centurylink.net/ 

CenturyTel Y-Auto-Post http://centurytel.myway.com/ 

CEOExpress Y http://www.ceoexpress.com/ 

Change Management Institute Y-Auto-Post https://www.change-management-institute.com/ 

Channel One Y-Editorial Feed   

Charles Schwab Y-closed http://www.schwab.com 

Charleston-Beaufort-Hilton 

Head CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/charleston-beaufort-and-hilton-head/ 

Charlotte Business Journal Y-Auto-Post http://www.bizjournals.com/charlotte/ 

Charlotte CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/charlotte/ 

Charlotte Observer  Y-Auto-Post http://www.charlotteobserver.com/ 

Charlton County Herald  Y-Auto-Post http://www.charltoncountyherald.com 

Charter.net Y-Auto-Post http://www.charter.net/ 

Chemical Online  Y http://www.chemicalonline.com/ 

Chester County CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/chester-county/ 

Chicago CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/chicago/ 

Children's Apparel Source 

Guide  Y http://www.childrensapparelsourceguide.com/ 

Chile IP Communications @ 

TMCnet Y http://latinamerica.tmcnet.com/chile.aspx 

China Connect Y-Auto-Post http://www.chinaconnect.fr/ 

China IP Communications @ 

TMCnet Y http://asia.tmcnet.com/china.aspx 

China Trade Extra  Y-closed http://www.chinatradeextra.com/ 

China Translations/Nanjing 

Shanlong Communications Y-Auto-Post http://www.chinatranslations.com/ 

Chippewa Herald  Y-Auto-Post http://chippewa.com/ 

Chiropractic Economics  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.chiroeco.com  

Chronicle-Tribune  Y-Auto-Post http://www.chronicle-tribune.com 

Church Central Online Supply 

Directory  Y http://www.churchcentraldirectory.com 

Cincinnati Business Courier Y-Auto-Post http://www.bizjournals.com/cincinnati/ 

Cincinnati CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/cincinnati/ 

Cindy Parrett Y-Auto-Post http://www.cindyparrett.com/ 

Citi Depositary Receipt Services Y-closed http://www.citiadr.idmanagedsolutions.com/www/front_page.idms 

CitiBank Y-closed http://www.citi.com 

City & County Government 

Marketplace   Y http://www.cityandcountyequipment.com/ 

City A.M. Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.cityam.com/ 

Claims Online Buyer's Guide  Y http://www.claimsbuyersguide.com 

Claremore Daily Progress  Y-Auto-Post http://www.claremoreprogress.com/ 

Clarksdale Press Register  Y-Auto-Post http://www.pressregister.com 

CleanEquity Monaco  Y-Auto-Post http://www.cleanequitymonaco.com/ 

CleanTech Online Vendor 

Directory  Y http://www.cleantechdirectory.com 
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ConsumerElectronicsNet.com  

Gale Business Index  Y-closed - 

Gale Business Index with ASAP  Y-closed - 

Gale Business Resource Center  Y-closed - 

Gale Business Resource Center 

with ASAP  Y-closed - 

Gale Computer Database  Y-closed http://www.gale.cengage.com/pdf/facts/compdb.pdf 

Gale General Business File  Y-closed - 

Gale General Business File 

ASAP International Version  Y-closed - 

Gale Insite2  Y-closed - 

Gallipolis Daily Tribune  Y http://www.mydailytribune.com/ 

Gamasutra  Y-Auto-Post http://gamasutra.com/ 

Game Career Guide  Y-Auto-Post http://gamecareerguide.com/ 

Game Industry News Y-Auto-Post http://www.gameindustry.com/ 

Games @ 

ConsumerElectronicsNet.com  Y http://www.consumerelectronicsnet.com/games/ 

Games Press Y-Editorial Feed  http://gamespress.com/ 

GameSkinny  Y http://www.gameskinny.com/ 

Gaming & Leisure Magazine Y-Auto-Post http://www.gamingandleisuremagazine.com/ 

Gaming Bits Y-Auto-Post http://www.gamingbits.com/ 

Garavi Gujarat Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.gg2.net/ 

Gas Turbine World Online 

Directory  Y http://www.gasturbineproducts.com/ 

Gay Life After 40 Y-Auto-Post http://www.gaylifeafter40.com/ 

General Reference Center  Y-closed 

http://www.gale.cengage.com/PeriodicalSolutions/generalReference.ht

m 

Georgetown News-Graphic  Y-Auto-Post http://www.news-graphic.com/ 

Georgia Real Estate Y-Editorial Feed  http://georgia.realestaterama.com/ 

Georgia Solar Energy 

Association Y-Auto-Post http://www.gasolar.org/ 

Germantown News  Y-Auto-Post http://www.germantownnews.com 

Germany IP Communications 

@ TMCnet Y http://europe.tmcnet.com/germany.aspx 

Gettysburg Times  Y-Auto-Post http://www.gettysburgtimes.com/ 

GISCafe Y http://www.giscafe.com/ 

Giveaway Bandit Y-Auto-Post http://www.giveawaybandit.com/ 

Glacier Reporter  Y-Auto-Post http://www.cutbankpioneerpress.com/glacier_reporter/ 

Glendale Star  Y-Auto-Post http://www.glendalestar.com 

Global Automakers Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.globalautomakers.org/ 

Global Issues in Context  Y-closed http://solutions.cengage.com/InContext/Global-Issues/ 

Global Newsweek Y-Auto-Post http://globalnewsweek.com/ 

Global Valores Y-Auto-Post http://globalvalores.globalbank.com.pa/pg_Home.aspx 

Global Waste Industry 

Directory  Y http://www.globalwasteindustry.com 

Globe Advisor  Y https://secure.globeadvisor.com/ 

Gloucester County CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/gloucester-county/ 

Gluten Free Retailer  Y-Auto-Post http://glutenfreeretailer.com/ 

GoEvnts.com Y-Auto-Post http://goevnts.com/ 
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Los Angeles Business from 

bizjournals Y-Auto-Post http://www.bizjournals.com/losangeles/ 

Los Angeles CityRoom Y-Auto-Post 

http://cityroom.com/city-guides/los-angeles-excluding-san-fernando-

valley-and-long-beach/ 

Loudon County CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/loudoun-county/ 

Louisiana Real Estate Y-Editorial Feed  http://louisiana.realestaterama.com/ 

Louisville CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/louisville/ 

Love and Biscotti Y-Auto-Post http://loveandbiscotti.com/ 

LPL Services Y-Editorial Feed  http://lplfinancial.lpl.com/ 

LzyGmrs Y-Auto-Post http://lzygmrs.com/ 

M & A Advisor Y-Auto-Post http://www.maadvisor.com/ 

M2M Magazine Y http://www.machinetomachinemagazine.com/ 

Mac Animation Pro  Y http://macanimationpro.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Mac Audio Pro  Y http://macaudiopro.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Mac Design Pro  Y http://macdesignpro.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Mac DVD Pro  Y http://macdvdpro.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Mac Video Pro  Y http://macvideopro.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Macaroni Kid - East Wichita Y-Auto-Post http://eastwichita.macaronikid.com/ 

Machine Tools Online  Y http://www.machinetoolsonline.com/ 

Macon County Times  Y http://www.maconcountytimes.com/ 

Madame Noire Y http://madamenoire.com/ 

Made in America Movement Y-Auto-Post http://www.themadeinamericamovement.com/ 

MAFRA Media Group Y-Editorial Feed  - 

Magazines Today Y-Auto-Post http://www.magazinestoday.co.nz/ 

Magee Courier  Y-Auto-Post http://www.mageecourier-countynews.com 

Maine Ocean & Wind Industry 

Initiative Y-Auto-Post http://mainewindindustry.com/ 

Maine Real Estate Y-Editorial Feed  http://maine.realestaterama.com/ 

Maine Solar Energy Association 

[MESEIA] Y-Auto-Post http://www.mainesolar.org/ 

Mainichi Newspapers Co. Y-Editorial Feed  http://mdn.mainichi.jp/ 

Mainly Southern Y-Auto-Post http://www.mainlysouthern.com/ 

Malaysia IP Communications 

@ TMCnet Y http://asia.tmcnet.com/malaysia.aspx 

Malibu Times  Y-Auto-Post http://www.malibutimes.com 

Mama Loves Media Y-Auto-Post http://mamalovesmedia.com/ 

Mama's Little Minions Y-Auto-Post http://www.mamaslittleminions.com/ 

Mama's Organized Chaos Y-Auto-Post http://www.mamasorganizedchaos.blogspot.com/ 

Management Today  Y-Auto-Post http://managementtoday-magazine.com/ 

Manhasset Press  Y-Auto-Post http://www.manhassetpress.com/ 

Manhattanweek Y-Auto-Post http://manhattanweek.com/ 

Manhattanweek African News Y-Auto-Post http://manhattanweek.com/ 

Manhattanweek Caribbean 

News Y-Auto-Post http://manhattanweek.com/ 

Manhattanweek Health News Y-Auto-Post http://manhattanweek.com/ 

Manhattanweek Sports News Y-Auto-Post http://manhattanweek.com/ 

Manufactued Housing Global 

Network Y http://www.mfdhousing.com/ 

Manufacturing Today  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.manufacturing-today.com 
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Plano Star  Y-Auto-Post http://starlocalmedia.com/planocourier/ 

Plant Automation  Y http://www.plantautomation.com/ 

Plant Automation Technology  Y-Auto-Post http://www.plantautomation-technology.com 

Plastics Exchange LLC  Y https://www.theplasticsexchange.com/ 

Plastics Industry Marketplace  Y http://www.plasticsmarketplace.com/ 

Plastics News Online Directory  Y http://www.plasticsnewsdirectory.com 

Plastics Technology  Y-Auto-Post http://www.plastics-technology.com 

PlasticsNet  Y http://www.plasticsnet.com/ 

Platte Chronicle  Y-Auto-Post http://plattechronicle.com/ 

Platts  Y-internal http://www.platts.com/ 

Play Pen: The Irreverent 

PareŶt’s Guide Y-Auto-Post http://playpen-ipg.com/ 

PLS Y-Auto-Post http://www.plsx.com/finance/ 

Plum Doodles Y-Auto-Post http://www.plumdoodles.com/ 

PNC Bank Advisors Y-closed http://www.pncadvisors.com/ 

Poconos and Coal Region 

CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/poconos-and-coal-region/ 

Point Pleasant Register  Y http://www.mydailyregister.com 

POLICE Magazine Online 

Industry Directory  Y http://www.policeonlinedirectory.com 

Polk County Standard Journal / 

The Fish Wrap  Y-Auto-Post http://www.northwestgeorgianews.com/polkfishwrap/ 

Pollution  Y http://wn.com/pollution/news 

Pollution Online  Y http://www.pollutiononline.com/ 

Polysort LLC Y http://www.polysort.com/ 

POP! PR Jots Y http://pop-pr.blogspot.com/ 

Pörssihuone.fi  Y-Auto-Post http://porssihuone.fi/en/ 

Port Washington News  Y-Auto-Post http://portwashington-news.com/ 

Portland Business Journal Y-Auto-Post http://www.bizjournals.com/portland/ 

Portland CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/portland/ 

Portsmouth Daily Times  Y http://www.portsmouth-dailytimes.com 

Potter-Leader Enterprise  Y-Auto-Post http://www.tiogapublishing.com/potter_leader_enterprise/ 

Powdersville Post  Y http://www.powdersvillepost.com 

Power & Energy Solutions 

[PES] Y-Auto-Post http://www.pes.eu.com/ 

Power Electronics Industry 

Directory  Y http://www.powerelectronicsdirectory.com/ 

POWER Magazine  Y-internal http://www.powermag.com/ 

Power Marketing Association Y http://www.powermarketers.com/ 

Power Online  Y http://www.poweronline.com 

PowerBuilder Developer's 

Journal  Y-Editorial Feed  http://pbdj.sys-con.com/ 

POWERGRID International  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.elp.com/index.html 

PR News Online  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.prnewsonline.com 

PR Newswire Israel Y-Auto-Post http://www.prnewswire.co.il/ 

PredictWallStreet, Inc.   Y-Auto-Post http://www.predictwallstreet.com/ 

Preferred Stock Channel Y-Auto-Post http://www.preferredstockchannel.com 

Premiere Channel  Y http://premiere.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Premises Networks  Y http://www.premisesnetworks.com 
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Storage  Y http://storage.digitalmedianet.com/ 

Storage @ 

BroadcastNewsroom.com  Y http://www.broadcastnewsroom.com/storage/ 

Storage @ ITBusinessNet.com  Y http://storage.itbusinessnet.com 

StratCenter   Y http://www.stratcenter.com/ 

Street Insider Y-Auto-Post http://www.StreetInsider.com 

Student Resource Center  Y-closed http://titlelist.galegroup.com/titlelist/SUIC/pdf 

StudioPedia  Y-Auto-Post http://www.studio.pedia.com/ 

Stylish Places to Stay Y-Auto-Post http://stylishplacestostay.com/ 

SuddenLink Y-Auto-Post http://home.suddenlink.net/ 

Sun Airlines Y-Auto-Post http://www.sunairlines.net/ 

Sun Herald  Y-Auto-Post http://www.sunherald.com/ 

SunGard EMS BrokerWare  Y-closed http://www.sungard.com/ 

SunGard EMS ePartner 

Workstation  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS PowerData 

HTML Components  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS PowerData XML 

Components  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS PowerPartner 

Workstation  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS PowerPortal  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS SunGard 

PowerStation  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS Tradeline 

Interactive Components  Y-closed - 

SunGard EMS Tradeline 

Interactive Professional  Y-closed - 

Supply & Demand Chain 

Executive  Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.sdcexec.com 

Supply Chain Market  Y http://www.supplychainmarket.com/ 

Support for Stepdads Y-Auto-Post https://supportforstepdads.com/ 

Surface Fabrication   Y-Editorial Feed  http://www.surfacefabrication.com 

Surface Fabrication 

Marketplace  Y http://www.surfacefabricationmarketplace.com 

Surface Finishing  Y http://www.surfacefinishing.com/ 

Sussex County CityRoom Y-Auto-Post http://cityroom.com/city-guides/sussex-county/ 

SustainableBusiness.com Y-Auto-Post http://www.sustainablebusiness.com 

Suwannee Democrat   Y-Auto-Post http://www.suwanneedemocrat.com/ 

Sweden IP Communications @ 

TMCnet Y http://europe.tmcnet.com/sweden.aspx 

Swine & Swill Y-Auto-Post http://www.swineandswill.com/ 

Swiss Life Sciences  Y-Auto-Post http://www.swisslifesciences.com/ 

Symbian Developer's Journal  Y-Editorial Feed  http://symbian.sys-con.com/ 

Syosset-Jericho Tribune  Y-Auto-Post http://www.syossetjerichotribune.com/ 

SYS-CON Media Y http://www.sys-con.com 

Systems Contractor 

Marketplace  Y http://www.systemscontractormarketplace.com/ 

TA Value Forum Y-Auto-Post http://ta.valueforum.com/ 


